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Southern Africa aboard the African Dream: travel to the
ends of the earth with extended stay at the Cape
Peninsula

Ship CroisiVoyages Zimbabwean Dream
Date Tuesday, 21 May 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Cape Town to Victoria Falls
Prices from £652 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£7823 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 21/05/2024 Cape Town Embark, Depart:

Wed 22/05/2024 Cape Town Arrive: In port, Depart:

Thu 23/05/2024 Cape Town Arrive: In port, Depart:

Fri 24/05/2024 Cape Town Arrive: In port, Depart:

Sat 25/05/2024 Cape Town Arrive: , Depart: Depart

Sat 25/05/2024 Johannesburg Arrive: Arrive, Depart:

Sun 26/05/2024 Johannesburg Arrive: , Depart: Depart

Sun 26/05/2024 Parc National Chobe Arrive: Arrive, Depart:

Mon 27/05/2024 Parc National Chobe Arrive: In port, Depart:

Tue 28/05/2024 Parc National Chobe Arrive: In port, Depart:

Wed 29/05/2024 Parc National Chobe Arrive: , Depart: Depart

Wed 29/05/2024 Kasane Arrive: Arrive, Depart:

Thu 30/05/2024 Kasane Arrive: In port, Depart:

Fri 31/05/2024 Kasane Arrive: In port, Depart:

Sat 01/06/2024 Kasane Arrive: , Depart: Depart

Sat 01/06/2024 Victoria Falls Arrive: Arrive, Depart:

Sun 02/06/2024 Victoria Falls Arrive: , Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Twin Room with 1 spare bed (150cm x  (2PL_FA14) £7823 Main deck 2 adjustable twin beds (GLS_PP) £7823

Main deck 2 adjustable twin beds wit (GLS_PPB) £8013

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


